
Job No. 12457218

Customer No. 124572

Customer PO No.

Customer: Date: 6/19/2019

Contact Name: Change Order No: 1

Address: Original Contract Amount: $141,692.00

WI 54911 Revised Contract Amount: $147,029.50
State Zip

T

Price Tax

5,337.50$           

SUBTOTAL 5,337.50$        

APPLICABLE SALES TAX Exempt -$                 

CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT TOTAL 5,337.50$       

ACCEPTANCE

OWNER DATE

USPE REPRESENTATIVE DATE

USPE REPRESENTATIVE EQUIPMENT APPROVAL DATE

PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN A COPY TO U.S. PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT.  THANK YOU!

FOR OFFICE USE

Terms & conditions of original contract apply to all changes made.

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
THE FOLLOWING CHANGE(S) WILL BE COMPLETED AS DESCRIBED BELOW.

City of Appleton

Description

Andy Nygaard

2625 E Glendale Ave

Appleton
City

Identify the cause of the leaking vent lines and complete repairs.

558 Carter Ct., Kimberly, WI  54136
11225 W. Mitchell St., West Allis, WI 

Petroleum Equipment 
A Division of U.S. Venture, Inc.


